Name of the Company: SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (I)LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:524470

Quarter ended:30/06/2014

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares |Asa % of total no. of partly paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group

Held by public

Total - D

Outstanding convertible securities:-

No. of outstanding securities

As a % of total no. of outstanding
convertible securities

As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of the convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00
Held by public 0 0 0.00
Total - E 0 0 0.00
Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. As a % of total no. of shares of the company,

assuming full conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00
Held by public 0 0 0.00
Total - F 0 0 0.00

Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full conversion
of warrants and convertible securities
(Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F)

780652180




SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (I)LIMITED

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30/06/2014

CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER

No Of Shares Holders

Total Share Demat Shares

Total Shareholding as a percentage

of total number of shares
TOTAL % OF
(A+B) (A+B+C)

Shares Pledged or otherwise
encumbered
No Of Shares Asa
%

(A). SHARE HOLDING OF
PROMOTER AND PROMOTER
GROUP.
1. INDIAN
(A) INDIVIDUALS/HINDU 11
UNDIVIDEDE FAMILY.
(B) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
GOVT.
(C) BODIES CORPORATE 3
(D) FINANCIAL
INSTITUTION/BANKS
(E) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

407829590 407829590

83061125 83061125

52.24 52.24

10.64 10.64

SUB-TOTAL (A) (1) 14

490890715 490890715

62.88 62.88

2. FOREIGN
(A) INDIVIDUALS
(NON-RESIDENT)/ FOREIGN
INDIVIDUALS.
(B) BODIES CORPORATE
(C) INSTITUTIONS
(D) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (A) (2)

SUB-TOTAL (A1) +(A2) 14

490890715 490890715

62.88 62.88

(B). PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING
1. INSTITUTIONS

(A) MUTUAL FUNDS/UTIL.

(B) FINANCIAL
INSTITUTION/BANKS

(C) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
GOVT.(S)

(D) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS

(E) INSURANCE COMPANIES

(F) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS

(G) FOREIGN VETNURE
CAPITAL INVESTORS



SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (I)LIMITED

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30/06/2014

CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER

No Of Shares Holders

Total Share

Demat Shares

Total Shareholding as a percentage
of total number of shares

TOTAL
(A+B)

Shares Pledged or otherwise
encumbered
No Of Shares Asa

(A+B+C) %

(H) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (B) (1)

2. NON-INSTITUTIONS

(A) BODIES CORPORATE

(B) INDIVIDUALS -

i. INDIVIDUALS SHARE
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS.1
LAKH.

ii. INDIVIDUALS SHARE
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS RS.1
LAKH.

(C) ANY OTHER (NRI & OCB)

(D) ANY OTHER (CLEARING
MEMBER)

SUB-TOTAL (B) (2)

SUB-TOTAL (B1) +(B2)
TOTAL (A) + (B)

(C). SHARE HELD BY
CUSTODIANS AGAINST WHICH
DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE
BEEN ISSUED:

1. PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP

2. PUBLIC

SUB-TOTAL (C)

211

4741

71

42
26

200204332

31694346

56160708

512299
1189780

200204332

26584411

56055708

375799
1189780

25.65

4.06

7.19

0.07
0.15

25.65

4.06

7.19

0.07
0.15

5091

289761465

284410030

37.12

37.12

5091

289761465

284410030

37.12

37.12

5105

780652180

775300745

100.00

100.00 0 0.00

0.00

GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C)

5105

780652180

775300745

100.00

100 0 0.00




SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (DLIMITED I(B)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES)
OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP")
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2014

Page 1 of 1

Total Shares Held Shares Pledged or otherwise  Detail of Warrants  Detail of Convertible Total Shares (including
encumbered Securities underlying  share
assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible
securities)
FNO NAME SHARES PERCENT Number Asa% Asa% of WARRANT PERCENTCONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted
Grand Total SECURITIES shares capital
IN30060110227122 KEDARMAL BANKDA 90194650  11.55 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 11.55
IN30060110228779 VIJAY BANKDA 58553775 7.50 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 7.50
IN30060110228818 ASHA BANKDA 47553485 6.09 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 6.09
IN30115127446866 ANKIT BANKDA 46886420 6.01 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 6.01
IN30115127533922 ANKUR VIJAY BANKDA 42813925 548 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 548
IN30060110228744 RAHUL BANKDA 40759915 5.22 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.22
1205370000021629 STRAND DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD. 35875000 4.60 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.60
IN30133020686867 SULABH RAHUL BANKDA 31621590 4.05 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.05
1205370000017215 PARADISE VYAPAAR PRIVATE 26985000 3.46 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.46
LIMITED
IN30060110227085 VIMLA BANKDA 24162320 3.10 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.10
IN30133021048719 M/S PARADISE VYAPAR PRIVATE 20201125 2.59 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.59
LIMITED
IN30115127491171 VIJAY BANKDA 12068000 1.55 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.55
IN30115127491189 KEDARMAL BANKDA 10484040 1.34 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.34
IN30060110228710 SHANKARLAL BANKDA (HUF) 2731470 0.35 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.35
TOTAL CASES : 14 TOTAL SHARES : 490890715  62.88 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 62.88




SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (I)LIMITED I(C)(i)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS , CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES)
OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES)

** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2014 Page 1 of 1
FNO NAME Total Shares Held Details of Warrants Convertible Securities Total Shares (including
underlying  share
assuming full conversion
of warrants and
convertible securities)
SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENTCONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted shares
SECURITIES capital
1301190300085323 ODYSSEY CORPORATION LIMITED 46313785 5.93 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.93
1203440000005939 ARCADIA SHARE &STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD 26038791 3.34 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.34
1203440000681782 RASIKA RAVINDRA SAKPAL 19704775 2.52 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.52
1204000000225709 RADIANCE EXIM PVT. LTD 19388350 2.48 0 0.00 0 0.00 248
1205370000004075 PADMA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 14098250 1.81 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.81
1205370000001663 COMFORT SECURITIES LTD 12269575 1.57 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.57
1202690000007116 OBIDENT EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 11058460 1.42 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.42
1202690000000203 AJAY MULTI PROJECTS LTD. 8847805 1.13 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.13
TOTAL CASES: 8 TOTAL SHARES : 157719791 20.20 0 0.00 0 0.00 20.20




SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (I)LIMITED  I(C)(ii)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS , CONVERTIBLE
SECURITIES) OF PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF
SHARES OF THE COMPANY)

** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2014 Page 1 of 1

GRID FNO NAME Total Shares Held Details of Warrants Convertible Securities Total Shares (including
underlying share assuming
full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities)
SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted shares
SECURITIES capital

0 1301190300085323 ODYSSEY CORPORATION LIMITED 46313785 5.93 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.93

TOTAL CASES : 1.00 TOTAL SHARES : 46313785 5.93 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.93




SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (I)LIMITED I(D)-(STATEMENT SHOWING LOCKED-IN SHARE) Page 1 of 1
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2014

FNO NAME CATEGORY LOCKED SHARES PERCENT

—NA,- 0 0

TOTAL CASES : 0 TOTAL SHARES : 0 0.00




SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (DLIMITED II(A)-(STATEMENT SHOWING DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS) Page 1 of 1

TYPE OF NO.OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING PERCENT
OUTSTANDING DR DR OUTSTANDING DR'S
—NA, 0
SYNCOM FORMULATIONS ()LIMITED II(B)-(STATEMENT DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS OF SHARES > 1%)  Page 1 of 1
NAME OF TYPE OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING PERCENT
DR HOLDER DR OUTSTANDING DR'S

—NA-



