Name of the Company: SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (I)LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:524470 Quarter ended:30/06/2014

Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares
Held by promoter/promoter group			
Held by public	0	0	0
Total - D	0	0	0

Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0.00
Held by public	0	0	0.00
Total - E	0	0	0.00

Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no.	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0.00
Held by public	0	0	0.00
Total - F	0	0	0.00

Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities

(Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F) 780652180

					ng as a percentage ber of shares	Shares Pledged or encumber	
CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER	No Of Shares Holders	Total Share	Demat Shares	TOTAL % (A+B)	OF (A+B+C)	No Of Shares	As a %
(A). SHARE HOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP. 1. INDIAN (A) INDIVIDUALS/HINDU	11	407829590	407829590	52.24	52.24	0	
UNDIVIDEDE FAMILY. (B) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE GOVT.							
(C) BODIES CORPORATE (D) FINANCIAL INSTITUTION/BANKS (E) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)	3	83061125	83061125	10.64	10.64	0	
SUB-TOTAL (A) (1)	14	490890715	490890715	62.88	62.88	0	
2. FOREIGN (A) INDIVIDUALS (NON-RESIDENT)/ FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS. (B) BODIES CORPORATE (C) INSTITUTIONS (D) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)							
SUB-TOTAL (A) (2)							
SUB-TOTAL $(A1) + (A2)$	14	490890715	490890715	62.88	62.88		
(B). PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING							

- 1. INSTITUTIONS
- (A) MUTUAL FUNDS/UTI.
- (B) FINANCIAL

INSTITUTION/BANKS

- (C) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
- GOVT.(S)
  - (D) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS
  - (E) INSURANCE COMPANIES
  - (F) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL

**INVESTORS** 

(G) FOREIGN VETNURE CAPITAL INVESTORS

				of total nur	ling as a percentage mber of shares	Shares Pledged of encumber	
CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER	No Of Shares Holders	Total Share	Demat Shares	TOTAL % (A+B)	OF (A+B+C)	No Of Shares	As a %
(H) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)							
SUB-TOTAL (B) (1)							
2. NON-INSTITUTIONS (A) BODIES CORPORATE	211	200204332	200204332	25.65	25.65		
(B) INDIVIDUALS - i. INDIVIDUALS SHARE HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS.1	4741	31694346	26584411	4.06	4.06		
LAKH. ii. INDIVIDUALS SHARE HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS RS.1	71	56160708	56055708	7.19	7.19		
LAKH. (C) ANY OTHER (NRI & OCB) (D) ANY OTHER (CLEARING MEMBER)	42 26	512299 1189780	375799 1189780	0.07 0.15	0.07 0.15		
SUB-TOTAL (B) (2)	5091	289761465	284410030	37.12	37.12		
<b>SUB-TOTAL</b> (B1) +(B2)	5091	289761465	284410030	37.12	37.12		
TOTAL (A) + (B)	5105	780652180	775300745	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C). SHARE HELD BY CUSTODIANS AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE BEEN ISSUED: 1. PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP 2. PUBLIC							
SUB-TOTAL (C)	0	0				0.00	
GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) :	5105	780652180	775300745	100.00	100	0	0.00

SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (I)LIMITED I(B)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP")

\*\* STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2014

Page 1 of 1

FNO	NAME	Total Share	es Held S	e	edged or otherwise ncumbered  As a % As a % of Grand Total	Detail of Wa	ERCENTO	Detail of Convergence Securities  CONVERTIBLE PERSECURITIES	5	Total Shares (including underlying share assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted shares capital
IN30060110227122	KEDARMAL BANKDA	90194650	11.55	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	11.55
IN30060110228779	VIJAY BANKDA	58553775	7.50	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	7.50
IN30060110228818	ASHA BANKDA	47553485	6.09	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	6.09
IN30115127446866	ANKIT BANKDA	46886420	6.01	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	6.01
IN30115127533922	ANKUR VIJAY BANKDA	42813925	5.48	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	5.48
IN30060110228744	RAHUL BANKDA	40759915	5.22	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	5.22
1205370000021629	STRAND DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.	35875000	4.60	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	4.60
IN30133020686867	SULABH RAHUL BANKDA	31621590	4.05	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	4.05
1205370000017215	PARADISE VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	26985000	3.46	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	3.46
IN30060110227085	VIMLA BANKDA	24162320	3.10	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	3.10
IN30133021048719	M/S PARADISE VYAPAR PRIVATE LIMITED	20201125	2.59	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	2.59
IN30115127491171	VIJAY BANKDA	12068000	1.55	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	1.55
IN30115127491189	KEDARMAL BANKDA	10484040	1.34	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	1.34
IN30060110228710	SHANKARLAL BANKDA (HUF)	2731470	0.35	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0.35
TOTAL CA	SES: 14 TOTAL SHARES:	490890715	62.88		0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	62.88

SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (I)LIMITED I(C)(i)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS , CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES)
OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES)
\*\* STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2014
Page 1 of 1

FNO	NAME		Total Sh	ares Held	Details of Wa	nrrants	Convertible		Total Shares (including underlying share assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities)
			SHARES	PERCENT	WARRANT P	ERCENT (	CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES	PERCENT	as a % of diluted shares capital
1301190300085323	ODYSSEY CORPORATION L	IMITED	46313785	5.93	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.93
1203440000005939	ARCADIA SHARE &STOCK	BROKERS PVT LTD	26038791	3.34	0	0.00	0	0.00	3.34
1203440000681782	RASIKA RAVINDRA SAKPA	L	19704775	2.52	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.52
1204000000225709	RADIANCE EXIM PVT. LTD		19388350	2.48	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.48
1205370000004075	PADMA IMPEX PRIVATE LI	MITED	14098250	1.81	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.81
1205370000001663	COMFORT SECURITIES LTI	)	12269575	1.57	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.57
1202690000007116	OBIDENT EXPORTS PRIVAT	E LIMITED	11058460	1.42	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.42
1202690000000203	AJAY MULTI PROJECTS LTI	D.	8847805	1.13	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.13
TC	OTAL CASES: 8	TOTAL SHARES :	157719791	20.20	0	0.00	0	0.00	20.20

SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (I)LIMITED I(C)(ii)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY)

\*\* STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2014

Page 1 of 1

GR ID	FNO	NAME		Total Shares I	Held	Details of Wa	arrants	Convertible S		Total Shares (including underlying share assuming full conversion of warrants
				SHARES PERC	CENT	WARRANT PER	CENT	CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES	PERCENT	and convertible securities) as a % of diluted shares capital
0	1301190300085323	ODYSSEY CORPORA	ΓΙΟΝ LIMITED	46313785	5.93	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.93
ТО	TAL CASES :	1.00	TOTAL SHARES :	46313785	5.93	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.93

## SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (I)LIMITED I(D)-(STATEMENT SHOWING LOCKED-IN SHARE) \*\* STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 June 2014

Page 1 of 1

FNO NAME	CATEGORY	LOCKED SHARES	PERCENT
N.A,		0	0
TOTAL CASES: 0	TOTAL SHARES :	0	0.00

SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (I)LIMITED	II(A)-(STATEMENT SHOWING DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS)	Page 1 of 1	
TYPE OF OUTSTANDING DR	NO.OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF OR	NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING OUTSTANDING DR'S	PERCENT
	N.A,		0
SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (I)LIMITED	II(B)-(STATEMENT DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS OF SHARES	S > 1%) Page 1 of 1	
NAME OF DR HOLDER	TYPE OF OUTSTANDING DR	NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING OUTSTANDING DR'S	PERCENT
N.A			0